Mixed BioEnzyme (for soil quality enhancement) 

YTF PM：             Jianfei Wu 

GTL PM：  Paul Fallgren 

TRANSACTION ITEM                    AMOUNT  

BioEnzyme         USD92600.00 

Subtotal:                    USD92600.00  

Grand Total (please remit upon receipt): USD92600.00 (Ninety two thousand six 

hundred) 

Wiring Payment Instructions: 

Bank： Bank of Colorado  

Account owner: Gaia Technologies, LLC  

Bank Address: 1102 E Lincoln Ave, Fort Collins, CO 80524, USA 

Account Number： 7201176449 

SWIFT code: CLRDUS55 

Authorizing Signature: